
From: Mau, Russell E (DOH)
To: Jeremy Johnston
Cc: Holly Erdman; Smits, Brenda M (DOH)
Subject: RE: SE-19-00006 MRM Request for Comment
Date: Tuesday, June 25, 2019 12:48:58 PM

Mr. Johnston:
 
DOH (Department of Health) ODW (Office of Drinking Water) does not have any comments.
 
Thanks,
 
 
Russell E. Mau, PhD, PE
Regional Engineer
Office of Drinking Water
Washington State Department of Health
16201 East Indiana Avenue, Suite 1500, Spokane Valley, WA  99216
Russell.Mau@doh.wa.gov
509-329-2116 | www.doh.wa.gov
 

From: Jeremy Johnston [mailto:jeremy.johnston@co.kittitas.wa.us] 
Sent: Tuesday, June 25, 2019 11:32 AM
To: Julie Kjorsvik <julie.kjorsvik@co.kittitas.wa.us>; Jesse Cox <jesse.cox@co.kittitas.wa.us>; Holly
Erdman <Holly.erdman@co.kittitas.wa.us>; Patti Johnson <patti.johnson@co.kittitas.wa.us>; Lisa
Lawrence <lisa.lawrence@co.kittitas.wa.us>; Taylor Gustafson <taylor.gustafson@co.kittitas.wa.us>;
Candie Leader <candie.leader@co.kittitas.wa.us>; 'enviroreview@yakama.com'
<enviroreview@yakama.com>; 'johnson@yakama.com' <johnson@yakama.com>;
'jmarvin@yakama.com' <jmarvin@yakama.com>; 'jessica@yakama.com' <jessica@yakama.com>;
'migi461@ECY.WA.GOV' <migi461@ECY.WA.GOV>; White, Lori (ECY) <lowh461@ECY.WA.GOV>;
Clear, Gwen (ECY) <GCLE461@ECY.WA.GOV>; Nelson, Jennifer L (DFW)
<Jennifer.Nelson@dfw.wa.gov>; Downes, Scott G (DFW) <Scott.Downes@dfw.wa.gov>; SEPA (DAHP)
<sepa@dahp.wa.gov>; 'nelmsk@cwu.edu' <nelmsk@cwu.edu>; 'jorgenja@cwu.edu'
<jorgenja@cwu.edu>; Mau, Russell E (DOH) <Russell.Mau@DOH.WA.GOV>; Kennedy, Becky (DNR)
<Becky.Kennedy@dnr.wa.gov>; PRESTON, CINDY (DNR) <CINDY.PRESTON@dnr.wa.gov>; DNR RE AQ
LEASING RIVERS <DNRREAQLEASINGRIVERS@dnr.wa.gov>; 'Deborah.j.knaub@usace.army.mil'
<Deborah.j.knaub@usace.army.mil>; 'chelberg@usbr.gov' <chelberg@usbr.gov>;
'Michael.j.daniels3.civ@mail.mil' <Michael.j.daniels3.civ@mail.mil>; 'Kimberly.peacher@navy.mil'
<Kimberly.peacher@navy.mil>; Jacob Prilucik <SCPlanning@wsdot.wa.gov>; 'klarned@fs.fed.us'
<klarned@fs.fed.us>; 'Mrivera1@bpa.gov' <Mrivera1@bpa.gov>; Harmon, Lynn (PARKS)
<Lynn.Harmon@PARKS.WA.GOV>; ECY RE SEPA REGISTER <separegister@ecy.wa.gov>; Pat
Nicholson <pat.nicholson@co.kittitas.wa.us>; 'comdev@ci.ellensburg.wa.us'
<comdev@ci.ellensburg.wa.us>; Mike Flory <mike.flory@co.kittitas.wa.us>; Melissa Schumaier
<melissa.schumaier@co.kittitas.wa.us>
Subject: SE-19-00006 MRM Request for Comment
 
Good Afternoon,

mailto:jeremy.johnston@co.kittitas.wa.us
mailto:holly.erdman@co.kittitas.wa.us
mailto:brenda.smits@doh.wa.gov
mailto:Russell.Mau@doh.wa.gov
http://www.doh.wa.gov/


 
Kittitas County CDS is requesting comment on the SEPA MDNS SE-19-00006 MRM. Attached is the
SEPA checklist and MDNS for SEPA recording. Links to the file materials can also be found below. The
comment period will end Wednesday July 11 , 2019 at 5pm. CDS will assume your agency does not
wish to provide comment if not received by this date. Thank you.
 
SE-19-00006 MRM County Link
 
 
SE-19-00006 MRM Outside of County Link
 
Jeremy Johnston, MURP                                    
Kittitas County CDS, Planner                                                                                
(509) 962-7065                                                                                      
jeremy.johnston@co.kittitas.wa.us 
                              

           
“Building Partnerships-Building Communities”
 
 

Notice: Email sent to Kittitas County may be subject to public disclosure as required by law. 
message id: 38eb45916c6dcbdac24bb8719d004a14

file:////fileserver-03/teams/CDS/Projects/SEPA/SE%202019/SE-19-00006%20MRM
https://www.co.kittitas.wa.us/cds/land-use/project-details.aspx?title=Miscellaneous%20SEPA%20Applications&project=SE-19-00006+MRM
mailto:jeremy.johnston@co.kittitas.wa.us

